
INVESTMENTS

Regional Sales Associate

Larissa Dagrou

Quebec 

Phone: 1 800 371-9151  
ext: 8243 

larissa.dagrou@empire.ca 

Regional Sales Associate

Raj Singh

Atlantic   

Phone: 1 877 548-1881 
ext. 4308

raj.singh@empire.ca 

INVESTMENTS

Regional Sales Associate

Brennan Smith 

Ontario & Prairies 

Phone: 1 877 548-1881  
ext. 3463 

brennan.smith@empire.ca 

INSURANCE & INVESTMENTS

For World Financial Group Insurance Agency

Your Empire Life Sales Team

® Registered trademark of The Empire Life Insurance Company. Policies are issued by The Empire Life Insurance Company.

Account Executive

Natalie Kataroyan,  
BCOMM, PFP

Quebec 

Phone: 514 842-9151
ext. 8279

Cell: 438 833-3185

natalie.kataroyan@empire.ca

INSURANCE

Account Executive

Naveen Majumder

Western Canada 

Phone: 1 800 656-2878 
ext. 8710

Text: 587 430-3091

naveen.majumder@empire.ca

INSURANCE & INVESTMENTS

Account Executive

Judy Shibata, CEA, ACS 

Ontario 

Phone: 416 494-5044  
ext. 5044 

Toll-free: 1 888 548-4729

judy.shibata@empire.ca

INSURANCE & INVESTMENTS

FOR ADVISOR USE ONLY

Account Executive

Bradley MacKenzie, BA 

Quebec

Phone: 1 800 371-9151  
ext. 8256

Cell: 514 518-2591

bradley.mackenzie@empire.ca

INVESTMENTS

Insurance & Investments – Simple. Fast. Easy.®

empire.ca   info@empire.ca   1 877-WFG-GROW (934-4769)
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Regional Sales Associate

Matthew Rachinski 

British Columbia & Alberta

Phone: 1 877 548-1881  
ext. 8795

matthew.rachinski@empire.ca

INVESTMENT & INSURANCE


